

n 	. ·	COVER LETTER		
		COVER LETTER	2 Contraction of the second seco	
istration Sc sion of Cor				
			;	
Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.		
all correspo	endence concerning this matter	r to the following:		
		Maria Barronco Name of Person		
	Deale	er Consulling Service Firm/Company	es, Inc	
			e	
		Miami, FL 33150	•	
	E-mail address: (		aport notification)	
formation ¢				
		at ( <u>305</u> ) Ares Code	758-9001 & Daytime Telephone Number	
oheek for th	a following amount:			
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	enclosed) Certificate (	of Status &
Registr. Divisio P.O. Bo	ation Section n of Corporations bx 6327	Registrati Division o Clifton Bu 2661 Exec	on Section of Corporations uilding	
	all correspondent of the second secon	Name of Lim Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are su all correspondence concerning this matte Deale E-mail address: formation concerning this matter, please of Maria Barranco Name of Person check for the following amount: ling Fee  \$30.00 Filing Fee &	Name of Limited Liability Company         I Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.         all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:         Maria Borronco         Name of Person         Dealer Consulting Service         Firm/Company         7537 NW 7th Avenu         Address         Miamil, FL 33150         City/State and Zip Code         info@dcsmiami.com         E-mail address: (to be used for future annual r         information concorring this matter, please call:         Maria Barranco         etc.         Name of Person         Area Code         oheck for the following amount:         ling Fee       \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status         MAILING ADDRESS:       STREET         Registration Section       Registration         Division of Corporations       Division of Division of Corporations         Division of Corporations       Division of City State	Name of Limited Liability Company         I Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.         all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:         Maria Barronces         Name of Person         Dealer Consulting Services, Inc         Firm/Company         7537 NW 7th Avenue         Address         Mismi, FL 33150         City/State and Zip Code         Info@dcsmiami.com         Bernall address: (to be used for future ennoal report notification)         information concerning this matter, please call:         Maria Barranco         std         Stdo.00 Filing Fee &         Certificate of Status         Certified Copy         (additional copy is enclosed)         Certified Copy         (additional copy is enclosed)         Certified Copy         (additional copy is enclosed)         Division of Corporations <tr< td=""></tr<>

υz	2009	5:00PM	HP LASERJET	FAX	3057580	506	FILED
			ARTIC	LES OF AME	NDMENT	200	NOV -2 AM 8:21
			ARTICI	LES OF ORGAN	NIZATION	SE	CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORID
		Q	Scoz Name of the Limited Lia (A Fic	ak Auto Syster bility Company as It	ns, LLC	our records.)	
		of Organization	n for this Limited Liabi L0900009804	lity Company were fil	-		
This	amendm	ent is submitte	d to amend the following	n <b>g:</b>			
A. I	amendi	ing name, <u>ent</u>	er the new name of the	limited liability con	npany <u>here</u> :		
The r "L.L.		must be disting	uishable and end with th	e words "Limited Llabi	llity Company," t	he designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation
Ente	r new pi	rincipal office	s address, if applicable	ə:			<u> </u>
	der all a th			DDRESS)			
<u>(Prin</u>	<u>cipai on</u>	ice aagr <u>ess m</u>	<u>UST BE A STREET A</u>				
Ente	r new m	ailing address	, if applicable:				
Ente	r new m	ailing address		×2			
Ente <u>(Mai</u> B. I	r new m <i>ling addr</i> f ameno	alling address ress MAY BE ling the regin	, if applicable; <u>A POST OFFICE BO</u>	egistered office add	iress on our r	ecords, <u>ente</u>	the name of the new
Ente <u>(Mai</u> B. I	r new m ling addi ling addi f ameno tered ag	alling address ress MAY BE ling the regin	, if applicable; <u>A POST OFFICE BO</u> stored agent and/or r a new registered office	egistered office add	iress on our r	ecords, <u>ente</u>	the name of the new
Ente <u>(Mai</u> B. I	r new m <i>ling adds</i> f ameno tered ag <u>Nam</u>	alling address <u>ress MAY BE</u> ling the regin ent and/or the	, if applicable: <u>A POST OFFICE BO</u> stored agent and/or r a new registered office istered Agent:	egistered office add			the name of the new
Ente <u>(Mai</u> B. I	r new m <i>ling adds</i> f ameno tered ag <u>Nam</u>	alling address ress MAY BE ling the regin ent and/or the e of New Regi	, if applicable: <u>A POST OFFICE BO</u> stored agent and/or r a new registered office istered Agent:	egistered office add		ecords, <u>ente</u> orida street a	

. . ...

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

•

MGRM = N	nager Isnaging Member		
<u> Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Scott Daiagi	1021 NW 12th Terrace Pompano Beach, FL 33069	Add Z Remove
			Add Remove
			Add
<u> </u>			Add
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
<u>Z</u> a		inge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if neces antered as Grosser, Zachary F, please	
 Dated	November 2nd	2009 .	1009 NOV -2 SECRETARY
	Signature of a mem	ber or authorized representative of a member Zachary F Grosser	AHASSET